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Statement Of Account

From Date : 18-05-2023
To Date : 20-06-2023

N4003 ZULFIQAR ALl  CDC Id: 06684-285935
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
Balance BJ/F.... 28,206.96 - 28,206.96
CVv 050088 18-05-23 ODL BUY # 4626 CYAN1 @ 23.03 23.03 - 28,183.93 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 SELL # 132494 GGL 500 @ 10.72 5,357.63 - 33,541.56 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 SELL # 132494 LOTCHEM 1000 @ 26,672.55 - 60,214.11 16-05-23
26.67
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 ATBA 100 @ 188.13 18,813.32 - 41,400.79 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 LCI 10 @ 601.57 6,015.65 - 35,385.14 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 MARI 10 @ 1551.25 15,512.49 - 19,872.65 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 PAKRI500 @ 6.48 3,242.20 - 16,630.45 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 PIAA 1000 @ 3.56 3,559.18 - 13,071.27 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 SGF 500 @ 30.96 15,482.46 2,411.19 16-05-23
CV050091 18-05-23 T+2 BUY # 165496 STCL 500 @ 8.94 4,472.31 6,883.50 16-05-23
GV05010318-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 11,454.00 - 4,570.50
GV050109 18-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 343.00 - 4,227.50
CV050099 19-05-23 T+2 BUY # 166195 SSGC 200 @ 10.48 2,095.95 -2,131.55 17-05-23
GV05011019-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 343.00 - 2,474.55
GV05011519-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 22,467.00 19,992.45
GV050116 22-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 22,467.00 - 2,474.55
GV05012222-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 24,320.00 21,845.45
CV050115 23-05-23 ODL SELL # 4631 [TTEFAQ 250 @ 4.46 1,113.93 20,731.52 19-05-23
CV050115 23-05-23 ODL SELL # 4631 NBP 336 @ 20.75 6,971.44 13,760.08 19-05-23
CV050115 23-05-23 ODL SELL # 4631 SCBPL 57 @ 20.08 1,144.36 12,615.72 19-05-23
CV050115 23-05-23 ODL SELL # 4631 SNBL 388 @ 9.3 3,606.89 9,008.83 19-05-23
CV050115 23-05-23 ODL BUY # 4683 PREMA 90 @ 16.84 1,515.66 10,524.49 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 AVN 752 @ 53.5 40,231.91 - 29,707.42 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 BOP 2000 @ 3.68 7,366.60 - 37,074.02 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 FABL 68 @ 22.27 1,514.14 - 38,588.16 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 HUMNL 2000 @ 5.82 11,646.25 - 50,234.41 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 ITTEFAQ 4000 @ 4.7 18,807.88 - 69,042.29 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 KAPCO 300 @ 22.74 6,822.86 - 75,865.15 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 KEL 197 @ 1.81 356.68 - 76,221.83 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 MUGHAL 334 @ 16,415.28 -92,637.11 19-05-23
49.15
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 SCBPL 500 @ 21.45 10,725.88 - 103,362.99 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 SELL # 133822 SNBL 1000 @ 9.29 9,290.35 -112,653.34 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 Difference # 72235 MARI1 @ .17 0.17 -112,653.51 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 BAHL 500 @ 44.58 22,290.49 - 90,363.02 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 EPCL 16 @ 44.34 709.44 - 89,653.58 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 FFC 65 @ 102.68 6,674.32 - 82,979.26 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 GRR 500 @ 9.89 4,947.35 - 78,031.91 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 ISL 600 @ 43.29 25,971.01 - 52,060.90 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 LUCK 5 @ 468.82 2,344.11 - 49,716.79 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 NPL 1000 @ 17.82 17,820.33 - 31,896.46 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 OCTOPUS 500 @ 22,044.06 - 9,852.40 19-05-23
44.09
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 PAKRI500 @ 6.39 3,197.20 - 6,655.20 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 PREMA 500 @ 16.86 8,427.62 1,772.42 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 SSGC 800 @ 10.19 8,155.77 9,928.19 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 STCL 500 @ 8.94 4,472.31 14,400.50 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 TGL 100 @ 70.37 7,037.47 21,437.97 19-05-23
CV050116 23-05-23 T+2 BUY # 167522 WTL 500 @ 1.18 591.99 22,029.96 19-05-23
GV05012323-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 24,320.00 - 2,290.04
GV05013023-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,816.00 8,525.96
GV050131 24-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,816.00 - 2,290.04
GV050137 24-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 19,966.00 17,675.96
CV050126 25-05-23 ODL SELL # 4660 BOK 5 @ 10.62 53.08 17,622.88 23-05-23
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CV050126 25-05-23 ODL SELL # 4660 NCPL 62 @ 16.03 994.13 16,628.75 23-05-23
CV050126 25-05-23 ODL BUY # 4723 AKBL 68 @ 15.01 1,020.58 17,649.33 23-05-23
CV050126 25-05-23 ODL BUY # 4723 BOP 25 @ 4.01 100.35 17,749.68 23-05-23
CV050128 25-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134464 FABL 1000 @ 22.12 22,116.55 - 4,366.87 23-05-23
CV050128 25-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134464 HBL 6 @ 72.19 433.12 - 4,799.99 23-05-23
CV050128 25-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134464 NBP 2000 @ 20.82 41,645.91 - 46,445.90 23-05-23
CV050128 25-05-23 T+2 BUY # 168782 AIRLINK 1000 @ 22,294.53 - 24,151.37 23-05-23
22.29
CV050128 25-05-23 T+2 BUY # 168782 GATM 1000 @ 19.64 19,640.48 - 4,510.89 23-05-23
CVv050128 25-05-23 T+2 BUY # 168782 ICL 500 @ 40.03 20,015.44 15,504.55 23-05-23
GV05013825-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 19,966.00 -4,461.45
GV050145 25-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12,769.00 8,307.55
CV050132 26-05-23 ODL SELL # 4677 ATIL 69 @ 48.84 3,370.02 4,937.53 24-05-23
CV050132 26-05-23 ODL SELL # 4677 BOK 200 @ 12.45 2,490.03 2,447.50 24-05-23
CV050132 26-05-23 ODL SELL # 4677 HINOON 6 @ 414.68 2,488.07 - 40.57 24-05-23
CV050132 26-05-23 ODL BUY # 4744 CYAN 35 @ 19.17 670.99 630.42 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134827 BOK 500 @ 12.71 6,352.53 -5,722.11 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134827 FATIVA 4 @ 26.51 106.05 - 5,828.16 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134827 GATM 65 @ 22.49 1,462.04 - 7,290.20 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134827 KOHC 47 @ 150.63 7,079.39 - 14,369.59 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 SELL # 134827 LOTCHEM 826 @ 22,026.52 - 36,396.11 24-05-23
26.67
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 BUY # 169330 DGKC 100 @ 46.62 4,662.25 - 31,733.86 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 BUY # 169330 EPCL 50 @ 44.04 2,201.89 - 29,531.97 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 BUY # 169330 FML 500 @ 69.13 34,566.25 5,034.28 24-05-23
CV050133 26-05-23 T+2 BUY # 169330 ILP 100 @ 48.59 4,858.61 9,892.89 24-05-23
GV050146 26-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 12,769.00 -2,876.11
GV050152 26-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,526.00 649.89
CVv050138 29-05-23 ODL SELL # 4697 PREMA 90 @ 16.56 1,490.34 - 840.45 25-05-23
CVv050141 29-05-23 T+2 SELL # 135223 BOK 500 @ 12.71 6,352.53 -7,192.98 25-05-23
CV050141 29-05-23 T+2 SELL # 135223 GATM 400 @ 23.64 9,456.17 - 16,649.15 25-05-23
CV050141 29-05-23 T+2 SELL # 135223 LOTCHEM 174 @ 4,606.50 - 21,255.65 25-05-23
26.47
CV050141 29-05-23 T+2 SELL # 135223 PIAA 1000 @ 3.33 3,330.83 - 24,586.48 25-05-23
CVv050141 29-05-23 T+2 BUY # 169976 PRL 1800 @ 14.25 25,651.80 1,065.32 25-05-23
GV05015329-05-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 3,526.00 - 2,460.68
GV060023 05-06-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 6.67 - 2,454.01
FEES MAY-2023
GV060055 08-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 43,845.00 41,390.99
RV031274 08-06-23 REC ONLINE BAHL 250,000.00 - 208,609.01 O/L 08-06-23 BAHSL
GV060056 09-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 43,845.00 - 252,454.01
GV060061 09-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 50,250.00 - 202,204.01
RV031615 09-06-23 REC ON LINE 45,000.00 - 247,204.01 O/L 09-06-23 BAHSL
CV060039 12-06-23 ODL BUY # 4955 ICL 347 @ 42.52 14,754.24 - 232,449.77 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 ASTL 1000 @ 17.74 17,739.33 - 214,710.44 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 BAHL 400 @ 43.49 17,395.82 - 197,314.62 08-06-23
CVv060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 EPCL 250 @ 44.35 11,087.15 - 186,227.47 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 HBL 500 @ 71.89 35,943.68 - 150,283.79 08-06-23
CVv060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 HUBC 300 @ 68.88 20,663.60 - 129,620.19 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 PRL 500 @ 14.88 7,437.55 - 122,182.64 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 PSO 200 @ 114.64 22,927.62 - 99,255.02 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 SCBPL 500 @ 21.95 10,974.47 - 88,280.55 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 SIEM 100 @ 711.81 71,181.14 -17,099.41 08-06-23
CV060041 12-06-23 T+2 BUY # 176983 STCL 1000 @ 8.89 8,889.61 - 8,209.80 08-06-23
GV060062 12-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 50,250.00 - 58,459.80
GV060067 12-06-23 SMS CHARGES 01APR2023 TO 41.00 - 58,418.80

30APR2023
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GV06007112-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,816.00 - 43,602.80

RV031554 12-06-23 REC ONLINE BAHL 35,000.00 - 78,602.80 O/L 12-06-23 BAHSL

CV060047 13-06-23 T+2 BUY # 177776 AVN 500 @ 49.33 24,663.68 - 53,939.12 09-06-23

CV060047 13-06-23 T+2 BUY # 177776 BOP 500 @ 3.66 1,832.10 - 52,107.02 09-06-23

CV060047 13-06-23 T+2 BUY # 177776 GHGL 500 @ 35.31 17,656.30 - 34,450.72 09-06-23

CV060047 13-06-23 T+2 BUY # 177776 GRR 1000 @ 11.33 11,334.80 - 23,115.92 09-06-23

GV06007213-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 14,816.00 - 37,931.92

GV060078 13-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,630.00 - 31,301.92

CV 060055 14-06-23 T+2 BUY # 178570 ILP 100 @ 55.55 5,554.84 - 25,747.08 12-06-23

CV060055 14-06-23 T+2 BUY # 178570 OGDC 200 @ 78.41 15,682.78 - 10,064.30 12-06-23

CV060055 14-06-23 T+2 BUY # 178570 OLPL 500 @ 18.92 9,457.70 - 606.60 12-06-23

CV060055 14-06-23 T+2 BUY # 178570 TREET 500 @ 17.25 8,622.65 8,016.05 12-06-23

CV060055 14-06-23 T+2 SELL # 142961 PIAA 1000 @ 3.52 3,520.82 4,495.23 12-06-23

CV060055 14-06-23 T+2 SELL # 142961 SILK 1000 @ 1.03 1,031.02 3,464.21 12-06-23

GV060079 14-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,630.00 - 3,165.79

GV060088 14-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,746.00 3,580.21

GV060089 15-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 6,746.00 - 3,165.79

GV060096 15-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,203.00 6,037.21

CV060067 16-06-23 ODL SELL # 5000 ATIL 200 @ 48.39 9,677.84 - 3,640.63 14-06-23

CV060069 16-06-23 T+2 SELL # 144183 PTL 1000 @ 21.28 21,282.12 - 24,922.75 14-06-23

CV060069 16-06-23 T+2 SELL # 144183 TGL 200 @ 73.59 14,718.81 - 39,641.56 14-06-23

CV060069 16-06-23 T+2 BUY # 180226 GATM 700 @ 21.75 15,224.95 - 24,416.61 14-06-23

CV060069 16-06-23 T+2 BUY # 180226 ILP 100 @ 54.89 5,488.73 - 18,927.88 14-06-23

CV060069 16-06-23 T+2 BUY # 180226 MTL 28 @ 553.59 15,500.56 - 3,427.32 14-06-23

GV060097 16-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 9,203.00 -12,630.32

GV060103 16-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,490.00 - 11,140.32

CV060075 19-06-23 T+2 BUY # 180993 TPLP 500 @ 13.95 6,972.51 -4,167.81 15-06-23

GV060104 19-06-23 UIN NET DEMAND REG 1,490.00 - 5,657.81

CV060083 20-06-23 T+2 BUY # 181744 TPLP 200 @ 13.81 2,762.00 - 2,895.81 16-06-23

Total: 948,081.37 950,977.18 -2,895.81 Cr
Inventory Position
As On 20-06-2023

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity Closing Rate Amount
AICL ADAMJEE INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. 1300 22.24 28,912.00
AIRLINK AIR LINK COMMUNICATION LIMITED 2000 20.16 40,320.00
AKBL ASKARI BANK LIMITED 2000 13.29 26,580.00
AKDSL AKD SECURITIES LTD 500 21.65 10,825.00
ASTL AMRELI STEELS LIMITED 1000 16.73 16,730.00
ATBA ATLAS BATTERY LIMITED 100 217.56 21,756.00
ATIL ATLAS INSURANCE LTD (MICL) 2000 59.20 118,400.00
AVN AVANCEON LTD 3487 47.04 164,028.48
BAHL BANK AL-HABIB LIMITED 2000 40.49 80,980.00
BOK THE BANK OF KHYBER 1000 12.75 12,750.00
BOP THE BANK OF PUNJAB. 2000 3.57 7,140.00
BWCL BESTWAY CEMENT LTD 400 143.99 57,596.00
CPHL CITI PHARMA LIMITED 2000 22.36 44,720.00
CYAN CYAN LIMITED 730 16.62 12,132.60
DGKC D. G. KHAN CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 1000 50.95 50,950.00
DOL DESCON OXYCHEM LIMITED 1000 24.15 24,150.00
DYNO DYNEA PAKISTAN 500 131.06 65,530.00
EFERT ENGRO FERTILIZERS LIMITED 500 82.39 41,195.00
ENGRO ENGRO CORPORATION LIMITED 165 266.45 43,964.25
EPCL ENGRO POLYMER & CHEMICAL LTD 500 41.72 20,860.00
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EPQL ENGRO POWERGEN QADIRPUR LTD 2500 23.53 58,825.00
FASM FAISAL SPINNING MILLS LTD. 500 360.00 180,000.00
FATIMA FATIMA FERTILIZER COMPANY LIMITED. 2000 28.50 57,000.00
FCEPL FRIESLANDCAMPINA ENGRO PAKISTAN LTD 200 60.89 12,178.00
FECTC FECTO CEMENT LIMITED 800 19.88 15,904.00
FFC FAUJI FERTILIZER COMPANY LIMITED. 800 98.48 78,784.00
FML FEROZ 1888 MILLS LTD 500 75.00 37,500.00
FUDLM FIRST UDL MODARBA 1000 5.20 5,200.00
GATM GUL AHMED TEXTILE MILLS LTD. 2700 21.40 57,780.00
GGL GHANI GASSES LTD 2500 10.11 25,275.00
GHGL GHANI GLASS MILLS LIMITED 500 28.19 14,095.00
GRR GLOBE RESIDENCY REIT 1500 12.00 18,000.00
HBL HABIB BANK LTD 1000 68.49 68,490.00
HICL HABIB INSURANCE CO. LTD. 2630 5.18 13,623.40
HRPL HABIB RICE PRODUCT S LIMITED 100 42.00 4,200.00
HTL HI-TECH LUBRICANTS LIMITED 1500 21.73 32,595.00
HUBC THE HUB POWER COMPANY LIMITED 500 66.39 33,195.00
ICL ITTEHAD CHEM.LTD 2000 40.00 80,000.00
ILP INTERLOOP LIMITED 400 34.29 13,716.00
ISL INTERNATIONAL STEEL LTD 600 40.00 24,000.00
KAPCO KOT ADDU POWER 1500 21.55 32,325.00
KEL K-ELECTRIC LIMITED 8000 1.64 13,120.00
KOHC KOHAT CEMENT LIMITED 400 166.63 66,652.00
LCI LUCKY CORE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 20 584.63 11,692.60
LOTCHEM LOTTE CHEMICAL PAK LTD. 2000 27.43 54,860.00
LUCK LUCKY CEMENT LIMITED 15 511.26 7,668.90
MARI MARI PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED 10 1541.00 15,410.00
MFL MATCO FOODS LIMITED 1000 28.00 28,000.00
MTL MILLAT TRACTORS LTD. 28 570.09 15,962.52
MUGHAL MUGHAL IRON STEEL INDUSTRTIES LTD 2000 49.80 99,600.00
NCL NISHAT (CHUNIAN) LIMITED. 2000 20.72 41,440.00
NCPL NISHAT CHUNIA POWER LTD. 1500 15.39 23,085.00
NPL NISHAT POWER LTD. 1000 16.29 16,290.00
OCTOPUS OCTOPUS DIGITAL LIMITED 500 39.80 19,900.00
OGDC OIL & GAS DEV.CO 1000 76.00 76,000.00
OLPL ORIX LEASING PAKISTAN LIMITED. 500 18.49 9,245.00
OML OLYMPIA MILLS LIMITED 1000 20.80 20,800.00
PABC PAKISTAN ALUMINIUM BEVERAGE CANS LIMITED 500 48.18 24,090.00
PAKRI PAK REINSURANCE CO 1000 6.23 6,230.00
PIAA PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES CORP-(A) 9000 3.41 30,690.00
PREMA AT-TAHUR LIMITED 500 16.04 8,020.00
PRL PAKISTAN REFINERY LTD. 2300 14.14 32,522.00
PSO PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO. LTD. 200 108.68 21,736.00
PTC PAKISTAN TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LTD 1000 6.00 6,000.00
SCBPL STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (PAKISTAN) LTD. 3000 21.00 63,000.00
SGF SERVICE GLOBAL FOOTWEAR LIMITED 500 29.49 14,745.00
SIEM SIEMENS PAKISTAN ENGINEERING CO. LTD. 100 693.51 69,351.00
SILK SILKBANK LIMITED 10000 1.03 10,300.00
SMCPL SAFE MIX CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED 3000 15.50 46,500.00
SSGC SUI SOUTHERN GAS COMPANY LIMITED. 1000 8.87 8,870.00
STCL SHABBIR TILES AND CERAMICS LTD. 2000 8.58 17,160.00
TGL TARIQ GLASS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 300 71.25 21,375.00
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TOMCL THE ORGANIC MEAT COMPANY LIMITED 2000 21.23 42,460.00
TPLP TPL PROPERTIES LIMITED 2700 13.53 36,531.00
TREET TREET CORPORATION LTD. 500 16.38 8,190.00
WTL WORLDCALL TELECOM LTD 2000 1.14 2,280.00
Total : 112485 2,741,980.75

Ledger Balance : 2,895.81 Cr

Net Worth of Client : 2,744,876.56 Cr

User : wba



